Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Beading Router Bits
Thank you for shopping with us! Beading bits provide an indented and curved edge to your workpiece and are a popular type of
edge forming bit.

Cut Height, Large
Item # Manufacturer Length, or Di 9 Bearing(s) Radius Shank Material
: iameter
Width
2100A  Whiteside Machine 1/2 in 5/8 in B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 )5, 1/4, Natural woods, composite $32.13
Ball Bearing woods, hard plastics
2100C  Whiteside Machine 1/2 in 3/4in B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 ;. 14, Natural woods, composite $32.13
Ball Bearing woods, hard plastics
21000 Whiteside Machine 1/2 in 13/16 in B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 535 j; 14, Natural woods, composite $34.69
Ball Bearing woods, hard plastics
2100 Whiteside Machine 1/2 in 7/8 in B2, Wh|tg5|de Machine 3/8 x 3/16 3/16in /4 in Natural woods, co_mp05|te $32.13
Ball Bearing woods, hard plastics
5101 Whiteside Machine 1/2 in lin B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 Ydin  14in Natural woods, composite $32.64

Ball Bearing woods, hard plastics


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

2102

2103

2104

2105C

2105

2106

2107

2108

2109

2110

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

1/2 in

5/8 in

3/4in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

5/8 in

3/4in

1lin

1-1/8 in

1-1/4 in

1-1/2'in

3/4 in

7/8 in

1lin

1-1/8in

1-1/4in

1-1/2'in

2in

B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16
Ball Bearing

B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16
Ball Bearing

B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16
Ball Bearing

B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16
Ball Bearing

B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16
Ball Bearing

B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16
Ball Bearing

B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16
Ball Bearing

B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16
Ball Bearing

B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16
Ball Bearing

B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16
Ball Bearing

5/16 in

3/8 in

1/2 in

1/8 in

3/16in

1/4 in

5/16 in

3/8in

1/2 in

3/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

Natural woods, composite
woods, hard plastics

$35.99

$35.99

$43.70

$31.48

$34.69

$32.64

$35.99

$35.99

$43.70

$75.82



