

Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone: 817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine Beading Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! Beading bits provide an indented and curved edge to your workpiece and are a popular type of edge forming bit.

Item #	Manufacturer	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Large Diameter	Bearing(s)	Radius	Shank	Material	Price
2100A	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	5/8 in	B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	1/16 in	1/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	\$32.13
2100C	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	3/4 in	B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	1/8 in	1/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	\$32.13
2100D	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	13/16 in	B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	5/32 in	1/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	\$34.69
2100	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	7/8 in	B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	3/16 in	1/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	\$32.13
2101	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1 in	B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	1/4 in	1/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	\$32.64

2102	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1-1/8 in	B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	5/16 in	1/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	\$35.99
2103	Whiteside Machine	5/8 in	1-1/4 in	B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	3/8 in	1/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	\$35.99
2104	Whiteside Machine	3/4 in	1-1/2 in	B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	1/2 in	1/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	\$43.70
2105C	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	3/4 in	B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	1/8 in	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	\$31.48
2105	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	7/8 in	B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	3/16 in	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	\$34.69
2106	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1 in	B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	1/4 in	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	\$32.64
2107	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1-1/8 in	B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	5/16 in	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	\$35.99
2108	Whiteside Machine	5/8 in	1-1/4 in	B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	3/8 in	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	\$35.99
2109	Whiteside Machine	3/4 in	1-1/2 in	B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	1/2 in	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	\$43.70
2110	Whiteside Machine	1 in	2 in	B2, Whiteside Machine 3/8 x 3/16 Ball Bearing	3/4 in	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics	\$75.82